(2)   All of the residences participating in the joint and/or group garage sale shall be 
located within the same subdivision, or, if the residences are not located within a
subdivision, all of the residences participating in the joint and/or group garage sale shall 
be located within two thousand five hundred (2,500) feet of the residence in which the
sale is to occur. 

(Ord. No. C-732-2008, § 1, 8-18-08) 

Sec. 15.5-5.  Garage sale not to create nuisance. 

(a)   No garage sale shall be situated so as to obstruct traffic, nor shall any garage sale patrons 
park their vehicles so as to obstruct traffic.